
LIQUOR

WINE

BEER & SELTZERS
ANGRY ORCHARD 

BLUE MOON

BAYFRONT BLONDE 

BUDWEISER

LABATT BLUE

LABATT BLUE LIGHT 

LANDSHARK

MICHELOB ULTRA 

MILLER LITE 

NEW BELGIUM VOODOO RANGER

OTTER BEER HERE   

SOUTHERN TIER IPA 

TWISTED TEA

YUENGLING

WHITE CLAW SELTZER

IC LIGHT MANGO

HIGH NOON

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER  

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$6.75

$5.75

$5.75

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$7.00

$5.75

$7.00

$7.00

$8.25

$6.75

RED/BLUSH 
YELLOW TAIL PINOT NOIR 

99 VINES CABERNET 

CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT  

WHITE ZINFANDEL 

WHITE
99 VINES CHARDONNAY 

KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY 

99 VINES MOSCATO 

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE REISLING 

MAZZA PINOT GRIGIO 

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO 

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$10.00

BEVERAGES
FOUNTAIN SODA

MINUTE MAID JUICE 

LEMONADE (20 OZ. BOTTLE)

POWERADE 

BOTTLED WATER 

PEACE TEA (16 OZ)  

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE

$4.50

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$3.75

$4.25

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

VODKA
MISHKA VODKA

MISHKA CRANBERRY

MISHKA HONEY

PINNACLE CHERRY

TITO’S

GREY GOOSE

WHISKEY / BOURBON / SCOTCH
SEAGRAM’S 7  

JAMESON IRISH 

JACK DANIEL’S 

JIM BEAM

CROWN ROYAL 

MAKER’S MARK 

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL

RUM / GIN
CAPTAIN MORGAN 

BACARDI

GORDON’S 

TANQUERAY 

LIQUEUR
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$9.00

MICHELOB ULTRA 

BUD LIGHT 

STELLA ARTOIS

MOLSON CANADIAN

LABATT BLUE LIGHT

YUENGLING

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

DRAFT BEER



MARGARITA 

BLACKBERRY MARGARITA

OLD FASHIONED 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

LEMON DROP 

HURRICANE

LONG ISLAND 

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

The Black Berry Margarita provides sweet & slightly tart berry notes with flavors of honeyed fig to create a

juicy and jammy combination. 

Originally crafted in the Early 1800s, the Old Fashioned is one of the first whiskey cocktails. It is known for its
balance of bitter, sweet, and spirit with an added hint of orange peel. 

This smooth & flavorful martini is a crowd pleaser; with notes of rich espresso and coffee liqueur. 

This martini, based on a beloved candy, is a refreshing lemon flavor with a perfect balance of sweet and sour.

This sweet, tart, and tropical rum cocktail blends passion fruit and orange with notes of sweet cherry,
grenadine, and lime.

The Long Island Iced Tea combines just the right amount of vodka, tequila, and rum- rounded out with cola
notes, and liqueurs made from bitter and sweet citrus peels.  

COCKTAILS $8.50
MOCKTAILS $6.50

A classic, refreshing blend of tequila, lemon and lime. 


