# **BEVERAGES**

FOUNTAIN SODA	\$4.50
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$4.00
LEMONADE (20 OZ. BOTTLE)	\$4.50
POWERADE	\$4.50
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.75
PEACE TEA (16 OZ)	\$4.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.75
CAPPUCCINO	\$2.75
COFFEE	\$2.75

# **DRAFT BEER**

MICHELOB ULTRA	\$8.00
BUD LIGHT	\$8.00
STELLA ARTOIS	\$9.00
MOLSON CANADIAN	\$8.00
LABATT BLUE LIGHT	\$8.00
YUENGLING	\$8.00

# **BEER & SELTZERS**

ANGRY ORCHARD	\$6.75
BLUE MOON	\$6.75
BAYFRONT BLONDE	\$6.75
BUDWEISER	\$5.75
LABATT BLUE	\$5.75
LABATT BLUE LIGHT	\$5.75
LANDSHARK	\$6.75
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.75
MILLER LITE	\$5.75
NEW BELGIUM VOODOO RANGER	\$6.75
OTTER BEER HERE	\$6.75
SOUTHERN TIER IPA	\$6.75
TWISTED TEA	\$7.00
YUENGLING	\$5.75
WHITE CLAW SELTZER	\$7.00
IC LIGHT MANGO	\$7.00
HIGH NOON	\$8.25
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	\$6.75

# **LIQUOR**

VODKA	
MISHKA VODKA	\$8.00
MISHKA CRANBERRY	\$9.00
MISHKA HONEY	\$9.00
PINNACLE CHERRY	\$8.00
TITO'S	\$9.00
GREY GOOSE	\$10.00
WHISKEY / BOURBON / SCOTCH	
SEAGRAM'S 7	\$8.00
JAMESON IRISH	\$9.00
JACK DANIEL'S	\$9.00
JIM BEAM	\$8.00
CROWN ROYAL	\$10.00
MAKER'S MARK	\$10.00
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	\$10.00
RUM / GIN	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$8.00
BACARDI	\$8.00
GORDON'S	\$8.00
TANQUERAY	\$10.00
LIQUEUR	
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	\$9.00
WINE	

RED/BLUSH	
YELLOW TAIL PINOT NOIR	\$9.00
99 VINES CABERNET	\$8.00
CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT	\$9.00
WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$8.00
WHITE	
99 VINES CHARDONNAY	\$8.00
KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY	\$10.00
99 VINES MOSCATO	\$8.00
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE REISLING	\$9.00
MAZZA PINOT GRIGIO	\$8.00
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO	\$10.00



# SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

### **MARGARITA**

A classic, refreshing blend of tequila, lemon and lime.

# **BLACKBERRY MARGARITA**

The Black Berry Margarita provides sweet & slightly tart berry notes with flavors of honeyed fig to create a juicy and jammy combination.

## **OLD FASHIONED**

Originally crafted in the Early 1800s, the Old Fashioned is one of the first whiskey cocktails. It is known for its balance of bitter, sweet, and spirit with an added hint of orange peel.

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

This smooth & flavorful martini is a crowd pleaser; with notes of rich espresso and coffee liqueur.

## **LEMON DROP**

This martini, based on a beloved candy, is a refreshing lemon flavor with a perfect balance of sweet and sour.

## **HURRICANE**

This sweet, tart, and tropical rum cocktail blends passion fruit and orange with notes of sweet cherry, grenadine, and lime.

## **LONG ISLAND**

The Long Island Iced Tea combines just the right amount of vodka, tequila, and rum- rounded out with cola notes, and liqueurs made from bitter and sweet citrus peels.

COCKTAILS \$8.50 MOCKTAILS \$6.50

